Lux-Ray™ Series
Now available with white LED
normally-on and photo-cell activated
How to Order (example)
Power Consumption Chart
Designed to meet the needs of architects and designers without sacrificing safety and performance, the
Lux-Ray™ Series has a low-profile, slim look and is offered in a range of colors to blend in with the most sophisticated
interior design. With sealed die-cast aluminum housing, the unit is also designed for extreme outdoor environments.
An optional dual-mode illumination feature enables the Lux-Ray™ Series to provide lighting not only during power
outages, but also in normal conditions with a dedicated 5-watt LED lamp. The normal lighting can be turned on and off from
a remote switch or from an optional photo-cell included in the equipment.
Model AC Specs DC Specs
LUXL, LUXN 120/277 Vac 0.11 / 0.05 Amp Less than 10.5 W 6V-12W Min. 90 minutes
LUXN2 120/277 Vac 0.11 / 0.05 Amp Less than 10.5 W 6V-12W Min. 90 minutes
LUX-2, LUX-P 120/277 Vac 0.04 Amp 5W LED Normal Lighting
Model Specifications
570.0213-E ZU= 6V-6W Xenon
570.0214-E ZV= 6V-10W Xenon
570.0215-E ZW= 12-V6W Xenon
570.0216-E ZX= 12V-10W Xenon
Replacement Batteries Replacement Lamps
Model Specifications
840.0004-E 6V-12W Lead Calcium
850.0086-E 6V-12W, 20W NiMH